To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.com SM 1
Intrinsically Safe Rugged Temperature and Pressure Recorder
Part of the NOMAD® Family
U	Intrinsically Safe
U	Rugged
U	Programmable
Start Time
U	Real-Time Operation

standard with a common 1⁄4" NPT
fitting, which allows the logger to
be adapted to almost any pressure
fitting.
There are many different pressure
ranges available to suit most any
application.
The software converts your PC
into a real time strip chart recorder.
Data can be printed in graphical or
tabular format and can be exported
to a text or Microsoft file.
To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.com SM2
 To Order
 Model No. Description
 OM-CP-PRTEMP1000IS-1-30-A Intrinsically safe pressure and temperature recorder, range: 0 to 30 psia
 OM-CP-PRTEMP1000IS-1-30-G Intrinsically safe pressure and temperature recorder, range: 0 to 30 psig
 OM-CP-PRTEMP1000IS-1-100-A Intrinsically safe pressure and temperature recorder, range: 0 to 100 psia
 OM-CP-PRTEMP1000IS-1-100-G Intrinsically safe pressure and temperature recorder, range: 0 to 100 psig
 OM-CP-PRTEMP1000IS-1-300-A Intrinsically safe pressure and temperature recorder, range: 0 to 300 psia
 OM-CP-PRTEMP1000IS-1-300-G Intrinsically safe pressure and temperature recorder, range: 0 to 300 psig
 OM-CP-PRTEMP1000IS-1-500-A Intrinsically safe pressure and temperature recorder, range: 0 to 500 psia
 OM-CP-PRTEMP1000IS-1-500-G Intrinsically safe pressure and temperature recorder, range: 0 to 500 psig
 OM-CP-PRTEMP1000IS-1-1000-A Intrinsically safe pressure and temperature recorder, range: 0 to 1000 psia
 OM-CP-PRTEMP1000IS-1-5000-A Intrinsically safe pressure and temperature recorder, range: 0 to 5000 psia
 OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software and 1.8 m (6') USB interface cable
 OM-CP-SVP-SYSTEM  FDA 21 CFR part 11 compliant IQ/OQ/PQ secure software validation workbook and
software package (unlimited users, license per computer)
 OM-CP-BAT102 Replacement 3.6V lithium battery